
Sr.No. 
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Note: 1. ASSESSMENT AS PER THE COLLEGE'S DIRECTION NO. 04/2023. 
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Note: 2. The marksheets are available on respective counters, and only those students whose 
revaluation results in a change will receive the new marksheet. They should deposit Semester-IlI 
(Summer-2024) marksheet on the office counter and collect reassesment marksheet. 
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G. S. Colege of Commerce & Economics, Nagpur 
(Autonomous) 
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Reassessment Result Summer-2024 

Roll Nos. 

1112145 

1112155 

1112158 

1112182 

1112219 
1112238 

Miravec 

Shiksha Mandal's 

Chief Controller, Examination 
Principal 

B.Com. Semester-l|| 

G.S. College ct Commerce & Economics, Nagpur 

Subject Code/s 
BCC 3.1 

BCSFC 3.0 
BCC 3.3 

BCSFC 3.0 

BCC 3.1 

BCL 3.H 

BCSFC 3.0 

BCC 3.3 

BCC 3.1 

omm)rc NAGPUR) 

Result 

Change 
No-Change 
No-Change 
No-Change 
No-Change 
No-Change 
No-Change 
No-Change 
No-Change 

Controller of Examinations 

Controller of Examinations (COE) 
G.S. College of Commerce & Economics, 

Nagpur. 
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