Shiksha Mandal's

G. S. College of Commerce & Economics, Nagpur (Autonomous)

B.Com. Semester-III Reassessment Result Summer-2024

Note: 1. ASSESSMENT AS PER THE COLLEGE'S DIRECTION NO. 04/2023.

Note: 2. The marksheets are available on respective counters, and only those students whose revaluation results in a change will receive the new marksheet. They should deposit Semester-III (Summer-2024) marksheet on the office counter and collect reassesment marksheet.

Sr.No.	Roll Nos.	Subject Code/s	Result
1	1112145	BCC 3.1	Change
		BCSFC 3.0	No-Change
2	1112155	BCC 3.3	No-Change
		BCSFC 3.0	No-Change
3	1112158	BCC 3.1	No-Change
4	1112182	BCL 3.H	No-Change
		BCSFC 3.0	No-Change
5	1112219	BCC 3.3	No-Change
6	1112238	BCC 3.1	No-Change

Chief Controller, Examination

Mkraveed

Principal
G. S. College of Commerce
& Economics, Nagpur

NAGPUR ON SOLUTION

Controller of Examinations

Controller of Examinations (COE) G. S. College of Commerce & Economics, Nagpur.